ITEC LEVEL 2 DIPLOMA FOR BEAUTY SPECIALISTS

MANDATORY UNITS
TEST SPECIFICATION 2010

External Assessment
Method:

Multiple Choice Question Paper which can be taken as one whole
paper or each unit individually on demand

Duration of External

Assessment: 205 minutes
Pass Mark: 60%
Grading: Pass, Merit or Distinction

Frequency of External
Assessment:

On demand (once ALL hours for the units have been completed)

Assessment criteria to
be Assessed:

All assessment criteria will be assessed

Format of Questions:

Stem, 1 key and 3 distracters

No. of Questions

100 questions

Distribution of
questions:

Each question will be
allocated one mark.

Unit
Provide Facial Skincare

Provide Eyelash and Eyebrow
Treatments

Apply Make Up
Provide Manicure Treatments
Provide Pedicure Treatments

Remove Hair Using Waxing
Techniques

No. of Questions per Unit

25

15

15

15

10

20




The breakdown of
questions listed can be
found in the assessment
criteria in the ITEC
syllabus for units 800,
802, 803, 804, 805 and
806 as follows:

Breakdown of Questions

Unit 800 Provide Facial
Skincare:

e Anatomy and
Physiology (5 Q)

e Consultation, contra
indications and contra-
actions (5 Q)

e Cleanse/deep
cleanse/pre-heat
types, techniques,
effects and benefits

(5Q)

e Facial massage
treatment, techniques,
effects and benefits

(3Q)

e Face masks, types,
methods of use, effects
and benefits (3 Q)

e Aftercare, home care,
hygiene and health and

safety (4 Q)

Unit 802 Provide eyelash and
eyebrow treatments:

e Consultation,
contraindications,
contra-actions (3 Q)

e Eyelash and eyebrow
products, tools,
treatments, techniques,
benefits and effects

(9Q)

e Aftercare, home care,
hygiene and health and
safety (3 Q)

Unit 803 Apply Make Up:

e Consultation,
contraindications,
contra-actions (3 Q)

Related to ITEC Assessment
Criteria for each Unit as listed
below:

2.17-2.18, 2.20 - 2.22

12-14,18,1.9,1.11,1.12,
2.6, 2.13, 2.15, 2.18

1.1,15,1.10,2.1,2.3-25,

2.8,2.10,2.11,2.12,2.14

1.1,15,1.10,2.1,2.3-25,
2.8,2.10-2.12,2.14

1.1,15,1.10,2.1,23-25,

2.8,2.10-2.12,2.14

16,1.7,2.2,2.7,2.9, 2.15,
2.16,2.19

12-14,18-1.11,26,2.14

11,15-1.7,1.9,1.12-1.15,
2.1,23-25,28,2.10-2.13,
2.15, 2.16

16,1.7,2.2,2.7,2.9, 2.16 -
2.18

12-14,18,1.9,2.6,2.13 -
2.15,2.18




e Make up products,
ingredients, tools,
treatments, techniques,
benefits and effects

(9Q)

e Aftercare, home care,
hygiene and health and
safety (3 Q)

Unit 804 Provide Manicure
Treatment

e Anatomy and physiology
3Q)

e Consultation,
contraindications,
contra-actions (3 Q)

e Manicure products,
treatments, techniques,
tools, benefits and
effects (7 Q)

e Aftercare, home care,
hygiene and health and
safety (2 Q)

Unit 805 Provide Pedicure
Treatment

e Anatomy and physiology
(2Q)

e Consultation,
contraindications,
contra-actions (3 Q)

e Pedicure products,
tools, treatments,
techniques, benefits and
effects (3 Q)

e Aftercare, home care,
hygiene and health and
safety (2 Q)

Unit 806 Remove Hair Using
Waxing Techniques

¢ Anatomy and physiology
(4 Q)

e Consultation,
contraindications,
contra-actions (3 Q)

11,15-1.7,1.10,1.11, 2.1,
23-25,28,210-2.12,2.14

16,1.7,2.2,2.7,2.9, 2.16,
2.19

2.19-2.283

12-14,18,1.9,1.11-1.12,
2.6,2.14,2.18

11,15-1.7,19-1.11, 2.1, 2.3
-25,28,2.10-2.13,2.15

16,1.7,2.2,2.7,2.9, 2.16,
2.17

2.19-2.23

12-14,18,1.9,1.11-1.12,
2.6,2.14,2.18

11,15-1.7,19-1.11, 2.1,
23-25,2.8,210-2.13, 2.15

16,1.7,2.2,2.7,2.9, 2.16,
2.17

2.17-2.19

12-14,18,1.9,1.11, 1.14,
2.6,2.13




e Cool waxing products, 11,15-1.7,19-111, 2.1,
tools, treatments, 23-25,28,2.10,2.11, 2.12,
techniques, benefits and | 2.14
effects (5 Q)

e Hot Waxing products, 1.1,15-17,19-1.11, 2.1,
tools, treatments, 2.3-25,28,2.10,2.11, 2.12,
techniques, benefits and | 2.14
effects (5 Q)

e Aftercare, home care, 1.6,1.7,1.11-1.13, 2.2, 2.7,
hygiene, health and 2.9,2.15,2.16
safety, other methods of
depilation (3 Q)

Administration of
External Assessment:

For security required of centres and for the administration of
examination papers, please refer to the ITEC Regulations and
Procedures for Operating Theory Examinations document.
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